Rule 4.34

Insert full name(s) of

company

Insert full names and

addresscs

Presenter’s name, address

and reference (1f any)

CVL BO6/ Apr 1998

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of
company’s affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

Company number

03121229

Mayfind Limited

Brian Green

KPMG LLP
St James' Square

Manchester M2 6DS

United Kingdom

David James Costley-Wood

KPMG LLP

St James' Square
Manchester M2 6DS
United Kingdom

the liquidators of the above-named company, attach a statement of the company’s
affairs as at 20 March 2013

Signed /N Dated 20 March 2013

KPMG LLP For official use

St James' Square Insolvency section Post room
Manchester

M2 6DS

United Kingdom

L

24/04/2013 4281
COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of affairs

Staternent as to affairs of Mayfind Limited

On the 20 March 2013
the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affawrs are true

Full name David Robert Williams

Dated a? o /ﬁv_\ Va u 202




A - Summary of Assets

Estimated
Book Value Realisable
Value
£ £
Assets Specifically Pledged:
Investments 7,091,000 -
Less Fixed charge creditor - (45,743,150)
Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards fixed charge creditors 7,091,000 (45,743,150)

Assets Not Specifically Pledged.

Inier-company receivables - -
Investments -

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors - -




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total asseis available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential Creditors:

Employees’ wage, pension & holiday pay arrears -

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnibed part of net property

Estimated total assets available to floating charge creditors

Floating charge creditor (45,743,150)

Estimated surplus/{deficiency) as regards floating chargeholders (c/d)

Non-preferential creditors:
HM Revenue & Customs (1,370,055)

Inter-company creditors (1,204,000)
Qther creditors

Add back prescribed part

Estimated {deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Ordinary shares (1,000)
Share premium

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

General Note The above figures do not take 10to account costs associated wath the hguidation

(45,743,150)

(2.574,055)

(48,317,205)

{(1,000)

(48,318,205)




aiyeudig

e =T 777
Sunyeuapun pue sjasse s Aupdwoo oy Jo e Jaae 7oz |Hdy Lz paep s281cyd Suneoy pue paxy pawead dnoud Supusry,
OSH'erL'sy (el
VSS INS Hodyooig ano0Ig) (8ZBH peoy Jeddeg | enuap sepipe eyl | S12'ge0’t pauwi (4n) sepipe
vsn 80515 BIUBAASULIDY sijodoeion 1Pang Unod Sve | 9rS'y00'st oul ‘spoog) Buipodg s¥01g
3ve e weybuiuug | moy aiow|o)d Sgi 1004 @ | 68€'059°G2 ojd puejjeog Jo sueg
< SSaIppy ¢ ssaappy € $S2IpPVY 7 SSa1ppY 1 SS2IpPVY | 3 ureN] 1031paI)

¢SI0JIP2IY PAINDAG — payury puylep




parg amjeudig
A S T A
SS0'vLS°2 Eol
3SnoH
Sa9en 18}sayouey loang ebpug | efipug veqyy | 550°0L8°1 SwoIsny g anusasy NH
{uonensiuwipe
93¢ tH3 ybinquipg | eoewiB) SIS 02 d77 OWdM 07D | 0007021 ul) pajiwi aunsia sueg
S SSAIpPVY p ssaIppy € SSAIppY 7 SS3Ippy ] SS2IppV | ¥ AWRN] J0)1paI))

SI0JIPILI PAINDISUN) — PN puAey




